
Small Blessing Drop-in Felt Making Sessions:  

November & December 2023 through January 2024 

New dates will be added regularly. Keep checking the PDF to find new dates. 

November 

Thursday 9 November 

Drop-in 11am - 1pm 

Small Blessing felt making session @ TAC Foyer Gallery 

Saturday 11 November 

Drop-in 12:30 pm – 3pm, 

SouthFest: Our Community Day felt making session @ TAC Foyer Gallery. 

Sunday 12 November 

Drop-in 11am - 2pm, 

SouthFest: Wellbeing Fes�val felt making session @ Tuggeranong Library. 

Tuesday 14 November 

Drop-in 3pm - 5.30pm 

Small Blessing felt making session @ TAC Foyer Gallery 

Thursday 16 November 

Drop-in 11am - 1pm 

Small Blessing felt making session @ TAC Foyer Gallery 

Saturday 18 November 

Drop-in 1pm - 3pm 

Small Blessing felt making session @ TAC Foyer Gallery 

Tuesday 21 November 

Drop-in 3pm - 5.30pm 

Small Blessing felt making session @ TAC Foyer Gallery 

Wednesday 22 November 

Drop-in 12.30 - 2.30pm 

Small Blessing felt making session @ TAC Foyer Gallery 

Tuesday 28 November 

Drop-in 3pm - 5.30pm 

Small Blessing felt making session @ TAC Foyer Gallery 

Wednesday 29 November 

Drop-in 12.30 - 2.30pm 

Small Blessing felt making session @ TAC Foyer Gallery 

 

 


